
RSIZAR Geetha
8.45 a.m. Play-Orchestra-Play
0. Lively Songs and Merry"

Melodies
10. 0 Hymns We Love
10.145 Drama in Cameo: "The
King’s Privilege"
10.30 .A Little of Everything
411.16 "The Magic Key"
12.15 p.m. Golden Voiced Tenors
12.36 Personalities of Broadcast-
ing
1.30 p.m. "WORLD AFFAIRS"Talk by Wickham Steed
1.40 Song-writers on Parade
2. 0 Heart Songs
2.14 Favourite Tunes
3.0 "Tales of the Silver Grey-hound: His Last Trip’
3.30 The NBC Symphony; con-ducted by Arturo Toscanini
Fantasia Brazilia for ‘Piano
and Orchestra Minone
(Soloist: Bernardo Sigano)
"An American in Paris"

Gershwin
4. 0 Two Together
4.15 The Stars Entertain
5.0 SACRED SONG SERVICE:
Rev. T. R. Page and Children ofthe Baptist Church
5.45 The Melody Lingers On
6. 0 The Salt Lake Tabernacle
Choir
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
y Arturo Toscanini and the
NBC Symphony Orchestra
Prelude to Act I ("La Tra-' viata’’) Verdi

|
7%. 6 Gahi-Curet (soprano), de

| Luca (baritone)
Say to Your Daughter

7.10 The NBC Symphony Or-chestra
Prelude to Act 8
7.14 Olga de Franco (soprano)
Antonio Gigli (bass)Gypsy Chorus
7.18 Louis Kentner (piano)
Feux Folletts ; Liszt

7.22 Boston Promenade Orches-tra
3

-Hungarian Rhapsody No, 1
Liszt7.30 Spotlight on Music

8. 0 The Master-Singers
8.10 Play of the Week: "Starof Christmas"
8.35 Piano Reveries with Joe

~ Reichman
8.45 SUNDAY EVENING TALK
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.20 Down Melody Lane
9.35 ‘The Defender"
10.0 Close down

AV / DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 From My Record Atbum
10.15 Dunedin City SalvationArmy Band conducted by W. A,Fayliss
10.46 Orchestras and Chorus
11. 0 ANGLICAN SERVICE:St. John’s Church
Preacher: Rev. L. D. C, Groves
12.15 p.m. Concert Celebrities1.0 Dinner Music
1.30 "WORLD AFFAIRS"Talk by Wickham Steed
2.15 4YA Chamber Music Play-ers: Frank Robb (oboe), EthelWallace (violin), Pamela Page
pA

Abe ve and Dorothy Rush’oello)
Oboe Quartet in F Major,K.370 Mozart!

2.30 _ Music by Contemporary)
Composers
Symphony No, 5 Don Gillies)Orchestral Phantasy "A Vic-
tory Ball’ Ernest Schelling:

3.17 Songs by Sibelius
3.30 "Whiteoaks," from theJalna Series by Maza de. la
Roche
3.56 Light Orchestras and Bal-lads
4.15 "Have You Read ‘Kipps’?"
by H. G. Wells
BBC Programme

4.30-. Selected Recordings
5. 0 Children’s Song Service
5.45 Selected Recordings
6.30 CONGREGATIONAL SER-VICE: Moray Place Church
Preacher: Rey, F. de Lisle
8. 0 EVENING PROGRAMME
An Evening with Bach
Leopold Stokowski and . Phila-
delphia Orchestra
Chaconne Bach-Stokowsky

8.20 Artur Schnabel and KarlUlrich. Sehnabel. with AdrianBoult and the London SymphonyOrchestra
Concerto in C Major Bach

8.45 SUNDAY EVENING TALK
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.20 Station Notices
9.22 Willem Mengelberg andConcertgebouw Orchestra
Suite No, 2 in B Minor for
Flutes and Strings Bach

9.46 Leopold Stokowski and
Philadelphia Orchestra
Passacaglia in C Minor Bach
9.59-10.3 Eugene Ormandy and
Philadelphia Orchestra
Prelude in E Major

Bach-Cailliet
11. 0 LONDON NEWS —

11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LaNVO© PURO
6. O p.m... Recordings
8.15 "The Citadel,’ by A, J.Cronin P

8.30 Band Night
10. 0 Close down

GINZ72 INVERCARGILL:

80 ke. 44] m.
8.45 a.m. Organola, ReginaldFoort at the Console
9. 0 Music of the Masters: Mod-
este Moussorgsky
10. O Sacred Interlude
10.146 ‘Chapter and Verse: Dr.
how
wig by Christopher Mar-
owe
BBC Programme

40.30 Queen’s Hall Light Orches-tra in a programme of Light Or-chestral Music
BBC Programme

11.0 Music for Everyman
12. 0 Black Diamond Band
12.15 p.m. Theatre Memories
1.0 Dinner Music
1.25 Coming Week from 4YZ
1.30 "WORLD AFFAIRS"
Talk by Wickham Steed
2.0 Your Favourite Soprano
2.32 Music from the Movies:
Louis Levy and His Gaumont-British Studio Orchestra, witheryl Davis, Benny Lee, Jack
ooper, and the Georgettes
BBC Programme

3. 0 Major Work:
The Coolidge Quartet
Quartet in F Major, Op, 18,
No. 1 Beethoven

3.24 Famous Artist: Webster
seat
(tenor)
With All Your Hearts

Mendelssohn
The Faery Song Boughton
The English Rose German
When Big Ben Chimes

Kennedy Russell
To Mary White

3.40 "Francesca da Rimini’. A
Symphonic Fantasia ‘TohaikovskiPhilharmonic Symphony Orches-tra of New York conducted byJohn Barbirolli

4.0 .Recital for Two
4.30 Radio Stage: "Dance for theDevil"
5. 0 "Music is Served" feature
ing Isador Goodman
5.13 Graeme Hinton (Boy so-
prano)
bef7 as with the DelicateArneinege the Night Bohm
Because d’Hardelot
Duna McGill
5.25 In a Sentimental Mood: 4
programme of light music fea-
turing Reginald Leopold and His
Players
BBC Programme

6.30 ANGLICAN SERVICE: St,
John’s Church
Preacher; Ven. Archdeacon J. A.
Lush
7.30 Gleanings from Far angWide
8.10 Coming Week from 4YZ
8.16 "Meet the Bruntons"
8.45 SUNDAY EVENING TALK
9.0 Newsreel
9.16 NBC Symphony Orchestreconducted by Arturo Toscanini
"William Tell" Overture

Rossi
9.30 Recorded Play

SS
0 Close down

72D) DUNEDIN|1010 ke. 297 m.

9.0 am. Tunes for the Break-
fast Table
9.30 Radio Church of the Help-
ing Hand
10. 0 Morning Melodies '

10.15 Little Chapel of Good Cheer
10.45 In-Merry Mood
11. 0 Pro Arte Quartet and An-thony Pini
Quintet in C Major Schubert

12. 0 Close down

Sunday. MayNews, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.9 p.m.

from the ZB’s

EP cggaenll
MORNING: ~

6. 0 London News
7.30 Junior Request Session
9.15 Friendly Road Children’sChoir
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session2. 0' Radio Matinee, includingMusic of the Theatre
3. 0 impudent Impostors: Peter
Delaney3.30 Palace of' Varieties (BBCProgramme)
0 Studio Presentation
4.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5. 0 Diggers’ Session (Rod Tal-ot

EVENING:
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers7.30 Radio Theatre
8. 0 Musical Programme8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Light Classical Music9.16 A Lady of 56: A Sunday
,. Evening Radio Play11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-. 5

All programmes in this issue are
to The Listener, and maynot be reprinted without permission
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MORNING:
London News
Religion for Monday Morn-
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o..= Melodious Memories
Children’s Choir
Sports Review
Piano Time: Anatole Kitain
Popular Vocalist: Millicenthillips :

0 and Session
Friendly Road Service
Melody Time
Comedy Cameo
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session2. 0 Burns and Allen
2.30 Overseas Library Records3. 0 Hollywood’s Open House3.30 Selected Recordings4.0 One-act Play: A ChineseSolomon15 Storytime
.80 Sait Lake City TabernaclerChoi

EVENING:
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6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.15 Two Pianos and a Voice6.30 For the Children |7. 0 Top Tunes7.30 BBC Palace of Varieties
8. 0 Impudent Impostors: RubyCameron
8.30 Film Tunes
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9-1 Orchestral Interlude
10. O Interlude: Verse and Music10.15 From the Classics10.30 Restful Melodies11. O London News11.10 Recordings11.65 Closing Down Hymn |

|323s Se ee
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Uncie Tom’s’ Children’s
Choir
9.15 Rotunda Roundabout
10. 0 Music Magazine, featuringat 10.0, Strauss Waltzes; 10.15,Paul Robeson Sings and Speaks;10.30, Smile a While; 10.45,Piano Time: Ignaz Friedman
11. O Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)

AFTERNOON:
12. O Luncheon Session
2. 0 Mén of Imagination and the
| Magic of Words (Ken Low)2.15 Radio Matinee4.0. Reading by Mary Hope-well: Aurora Leigh4.15 Music of the Novachord5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien

EVENING:
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.45 Entr’acte, with GeorgeThorne at the Civic Theatre Or-
7.0 Off Parade at Radio’s}Round Table
7.30 impudent Impostors: Ste-fan Mali
8. 0 Presentation of Gilbert andSullivan Opera, Trial by Jury,from HM.V. recordings madeunder the personal supervisionof Rupert D’Oyly Carte, of Eng-land, and by special arrangementwith Rupert D’Oyly Carte, Lon-
don, and J. C. Williamson Ltd. |

8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 A Studio Presentation:Robert Lindsay (baritdne9.15 The Jumble Sale: Comedy
on New Zealand country life bythe New Zealand author Grace
Janisch ‘
10.30 Restful Music
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

| 4ZB isc m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9.30 4ZB Junror Choristers10. 8 Palace of Varieties11. 0 Sports Digest11.15 A Spot of Humour11.30 For the Older Gerteration

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 You Asked for It
2. 0 The Radio Matinee
3. 0 Tommy Handley Programme5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 4ZB Choristers conducted
by Anita Oliver

EVENING:
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.15 Preview of Passing Parade6.30 The Diggers’ Show (Georgege

;7.15 mpudent Impostors: Or-tipi
8. 0 Reserved
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
=) Flight of Fancy0 O.W.I. Programme
O London News
At Close of Day0 Close down
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MORNING:
8. 0 Selected Recordings8. 0 Piano Pastimes
10. 0 Melodies That Linger10.30 Notable Trials: RunningRein Ring-in10.45 Round the Rotunda
11. 0 Tunes of the Times
12. 0 Close down

EVENING:
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Palace of Varieties
6. 0 Famous Orchestras: London
Philharmonic7.0 Tommy Handley’s BBC Pro-
duction, Itma8. 0 impudent Impostors: TheSo-called Stewarts
8.45 SUnday Night Talk
8, 0 Big Ben9.15 NBS Play: A Storm inKettle Creek, by Philip Abson. A
comedy of big business and ro-mance in an Australian countrytown
9.45 Organ Reverie
10. 0 Close down

a>

--

Music. for the Bandsman —
"Around the Rotunda"-at 2ZA,
10.45 this morning,

* *. *
Don’t miss 1ZB’s Sunday after-
noon programme— three grandshows: Spotlight Band at 2.30,
Impudent Impostors at 3.0, and
Palace of Varieties, for old-time
humour, at 3.30.


